
May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 102

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 102

 132,462

 1,143

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

73

 0.26%

 42.86%

 0.35%

 57.14%

 0.61%

4

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 3 75.00% 3 42.86%0.00%
Cliff Styles

2 1 25.00% 3 42.86%66.67%
Matt Robertson

1 0 0.00% 1 14.29%33.33%
Larry D. Bradley

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 7

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 3 100.00% 6 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 3 75.00% 5 71.43%66.67%
Charlie Torres

1 1 25.00% 2 28.57%33.33%
Tony Hanson

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jacob E. Betz

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 7
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 105

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 105

 132,462

 51

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

42

 3.92%

 50.00%

 3.92%

 50.00%

 7.84%

2

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Cliff Styles

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Matt Robertson

2 2 100.00% 4 100.00%100.00%
Larry D. Bradley

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 4

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 2 100.00% 4 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 4

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 25.00%50.00%
Charlie Torres

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Tony Hanson

1 2 100.00% 3 75.00%50.00%
Jacob E. Betz

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 4
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 106

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 106

 132,462

 174

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

21

 0.57%

 50.00%

 0.57%

 50.00%

 1.15%

1

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Cliff Styles

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Matt Robertson

1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%100.00%
Larry D. Bradley

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 1

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 1

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 50.00%100.00%
Charlie Torres

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Tony Hanson

0 1 100.00% 1 50.00%0.00%
Jacob E. Betz

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 2
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 107

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 107

 132,462

 121

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

20

 0.00%

 0.00%

 1.65%

 100.00%

 1.65%

2

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%0.00%
Cliff Styles

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Matt Robertson

0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%0.00%
Larry D. Bradley

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 2

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 1 100.00% 1 100.00%0.00%
Rob Reyes

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 1

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%0.00%
Tony Hanson

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jacob E. Betz

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 2
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 108

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 108

 132,462

 1,631

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

94

 0.25%

 44.44%

 0.31%

 55.56%

 0.55%

5

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 2 40.00% 2 22.22%0.00%
Cliff Styles

4 2 40.00% 6 66.67%100.00%
Matt Robertson

0 1 20.00% 1 11.11%0.00%
Larry D. Bradley

4Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 9

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

4 3 100.00% 7 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

4Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 7

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 3 60.00% 5 62.50%66.67%
Charlie Torres

1 2 40.00% 3 37.50%33.33%
Tony Hanson

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jacob E. Betz

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 8
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 109

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 109

 132,462

 1,584

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

136

 0.38%

 46.15%

 0.44%

 53.85%

 0.82%

7

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 3 42.86% 3 23.08%0.00%
Cliff Styles

4 2 28.57% 6 46.15%66.67%
Matt Robertson

2 2 28.57% 4 30.77%33.33%
Larry D. Bradley

6Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 13

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

5 6 100.00% 11 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

5Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 11

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 5 71.43% 7 53.85%33.33%
Charlie Torres

3 1 14.29% 4 30.77%50.00%
Tony Hanson

1 1 14.29% 2 15.38%16.67%
Jacob E. Betz

6Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 13
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 110

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 110

 132,462

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

16071

 0.00%

 44.38%

 0.00%

 55.63%

 0.00%

89

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Hilda Montgomery

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Craig Morgan

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Josh Couture

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 1, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Matthew James Carothers

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Tammy Young

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Hollis Bone

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 4, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Tracie Storie

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Will Peckham

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 1, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 2, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 3, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 4, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

15 15 18.29% 30 20.83%24.19%
Cliff Styles

22 40 48.78% 62 43.06%35.48%
Matt Robertson

25 27 32.93% 52 36.11%40.32%
Larry D. Bradley

62Total Votes Counted in this Race: 82 144

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

47 61 100.00% 108 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

47Total Votes Counted in this Race: 61 108

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

20 48 55.17% 68 43.59%28.99%
Charlie Torres

33 29 33.33% 62 39.74%47.83%
Tony Hanson

16 10 11.49% 26 16.67%23.19%
Jacob E. Betz

69Total Votes Counted in this Race: 87 156
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 111

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 111

 132,462

 3,705

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

2810

 0.27%

 35.71%

 0.49%

 64.29%

 0.76%

18

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 6 50.00% 6 28.57%0.00%
Cliff Styles

2 4 33.33% 6 28.57%22.22%
Matt Robertson

7 2 16.67% 9 42.86%77.78%
Larry D. Bradley

9Total Votes Counted in this Race: 12 21

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

8 8 100.00% 16 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 8 16

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 5 38.46% 7 31.82%22.22%
Charlie Torres

4 8 61.54% 12 54.55%44.44%
Tony Hanson

3 0 0.00% 3 13.64%33.33%
Jacob E. Betz

9Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 22

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 4 80.00% 4 66.67%0.00%
For

1 1 20.00% 2 33.33%100.00%
Against

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 6

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 3 60.00% 3 50.00%0.00%
For

1 2 40.00% 3 50.00%100.00%
Against

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 6

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 3 60.00% 3 50.00%0.00%
For

1 2 40.00% 3 50.00%100.00%
Against

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 6
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 112

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 112

 132,462

 1,811

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

73

 0.17%

 42.86%

 0.22%

 57.14%

 0.39%

4

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 16.67%33.33%
Cliff Styles

1 3 100.00% 4 66.67%33.33%
Matt Robertson

1 0 0.00% 1 16.67%33.33%
Larry D. Bradley

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 3 100.00% 6 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 2 66.67% 2 33.33%0.00%
Charlie Torres

3 1 33.33% 4 66.67%100.00%
Tony Hanson

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jacob E. Betz

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 113

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 113

 132,462

 7,671

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

6926

 0.34%

 37.68%

 0.56%

 62.32%

 0.90%

43

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

8 7 21.21% 15 27.78%38.10%
Cliff Styles

6 13 39.39% 19 35.19%28.57%
Matt Robertson

7 13 39.39% 20 37.04%33.33%
Larry D. Bradley

21Total Votes Counted in this Race: 33 54

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

16 33 100.00% 49 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

16Total Votes Counted in this Race: 33 49

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

7 26 61.90% 33 48.53%26.92%
Charlie Torres

15 7 16.67% 22 32.35%57.69%
Tony Hanson

4 9 21.43% 13 19.12%15.38%
Jacob E. Betz

26Total Votes Counted in this Race: 42 68
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 123

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 123

 132,462

 5,516

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

14576

 1.38%

 52.41%

 1.25%

 47.59%

 2.63%

69

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

15 16 26.67% 31 24.03%21.74%
Cliff Styles

17 15 25.00% 32 24.81%24.64%
Matt Robertson

37 29 48.33% 66 51.16%53.62%
Larry D. Bradley

69Total Votes Counted in this Race: 60 129

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

49 46 100.00% 95 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

49Total Votes Counted in this Race: 46 95

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

17 31 44.93% 48 33.33%22.67%
Charlie Torres

37 32 46.38% 69 47.92%49.33%
Tony Hanson

21 6 8.70% 27 18.75%28.00%
Jacob E. Betz

75Total Votes Counted in this Race: 69 144
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 136

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 136

 132,462

 3,190

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

15377

 2.41%

 50.33%

 2.38%

 49.67%

 4.80%

76

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

14 12 15.79% 26 17.11%18.42%
Cliff Styles

22 22 28.95% 44 28.95%28.95%
Matt Robertson

40 42 55.26% 82 53.95%52.63%
Larry D. Bradley

76Total Votes Counted in this Race: 76 152

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

58 55 100.00% 113 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

58Total Votes Counted in this Race: 55 113

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

19 32 43.24% 51 34.46%25.68%
Charlie Torres

26 19 25.68% 45 30.41%35.14%
Tony Hanson

29 23 31.08% 52 35.14%39.19%
Jacob E. Betz

74Total Votes Counted in this Race: 74 148
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 137

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 137

 132,462

 8,980

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

25195

 1.06%

 37.85%

 1.74%

 62.15%

 2.80%

156

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

19 26 17.81% 45 18.83%20.43%
Cliff Styles

22 34 23.29% 56 23.43%23.66%
Matt Robertson

52 86 58.90% 138 57.74%55.91%
Larry D. Bradley

93Total Votes Counted in this Race: 146 239

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

70 123 100.00% 193 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

70Total Votes Counted in this Race: 123 193

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

33 65 43.05% 98 40.00%35.11%
Charlie Torres

36 63 41.72% 99 40.41%38.30%
Tony Hanson

25 23 15.23% 48 19.59%26.60%
Jacob E. Betz

94Total Votes Counted in this Race: 151 245

Page 13 of 63



May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 145

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 145

 132,462

 2,947

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

4325

 0.85%

 58.14%

 0.61%

 41.86%

 1.46%

18

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 1 5.56% 4 9.30%12.00%
Cliff Styles

9 16 88.89% 25 58.14%36.00%
Matt Robertson

13 1 5.56% 14 32.56%52.00%
Larry D. Bradley

25Total Votes Counted in this Race: 18 43

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

19 13 100.00% 32 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

19Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 32

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

8 6 35.29% 14 33.33%32.00%
Charlie Torres

15 9 52.94% 24 57.14%60.00%
Tony Hanson

2 2 11.76% 4 9.52%8.00%
Jacob E. Betz

25Total Votes Counted in this Race: 17 42
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 146

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 146

 132,462

 3,081

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

12870

 2.27%

 54.69%

 1.88%

 45.31%

 4.15%

58

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

14 15 26.32% 29 23.20%20.59%
Cliff Styles

28 14 24.56% 42 33.60%41.18%
Matt Robertson

26 28 49.12% 54 43.20%38.24%
Larry D. Bradley

68Total Votes Counted in this Race: 57 125

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

51 43 100.00% 94 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

51Total Votes Counted in this Race: 43 94

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

18 16 28.07% 34 26.98%26.09%
Charlie Torres

40 23 40.35% 63 50.00%57.97%
Tony Hanson

11 18 31.58% 29 23.02%15.94%
Jacob E. Betz

69Total Votes Counted in this Race: 57 126
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May 6, 2017 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 148

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 148

 132,462

 4,849

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

10460

 1.24%

 57.69%

 0.91%

 42.31%

 2.14%

44

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

14 6 13.95% 20 20.62%25.93%
Cliff Styles

32 17 39.53% 49 50.52%59.26%
Matt Robertson

8 20 46.51% 28 28.87%14.81%
Larry D. Bradley

54Total Votes Counted in this Race: 43 97

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

43 35 100.00% 78 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

43Total Votes Counted in this Race: 35 78

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

14 15 38.46% 29 29.59%23.73%
Charlie Torres

35 21 53.85% 56 57.14%59.32%
Tony Hanson

10 3 7.69% 13 13.27%16.95%
Jacob E. Betz

59Total Votes Counted in this Race: 39 98

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Travis County

May 06, 2017

05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 150

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 150

 132,462

 2,280

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

14267

 2.94%

 47.18%

 3.29%

 52.82%

 6.23%

75

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

8 4 5.41% 12 8.82%12.90%
Cliff Styles

22 29 39.19% 51 37.50%35.48%
Matt Robertson

32 41 55.41% 73 53.68%51.61%
Larry D. Bradley

62Total Votes Counted in this Race: 74 136

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

47 55 100.00% 102 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

47Total Votes Counted in this Race: 55 102

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

19 12 17.65% 31 23.48%29.69%
Charlie Torres

27 28 41.18% 55 41.67%42.19%
Tony Hanson

18 28 41.18% 46 34.85%28.13%
Jacob E. Betz

64Total Votes Counted in this Race: 68 132
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 160

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 160

 132,462

 2,506

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

4128

 1.12%

 68.29%

 0.52%

 31.71%

 1.64%

13

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

8 3 27.27% 11 31.43%33.33%
Cliff Styles

6 5 45.45% 11 31.43%25.00%
Matt Robertson

10 3 27.27% 13 37.14%41.67%
Larry D. Bradley

24Total Votes Counted in this Race: 11 35

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

16 10 100.00% 26 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

16Total Votes Counted in this Race: 10 26

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

8 7 53.85% 15 39.47%32.00%
Charlie Torres

8 3 23.08% 11 28.95%32.00%
Tony Hanson

9 3 23.08% 12 31.58%36.00%
Jacob E. Betz

25Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 38
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05/17/2017 02:22 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 161

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 161

 132,462

 224

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

3326

 11.61%

 78.79%

 3.13%

 21.21%

 14.73%

7

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 2 100.00% 2 66.67%0.00%
Hilda Montgomery

1 0 0.00% 1 33.33%100.00%
Craig Morgan

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Josh Couture

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 3

PLACE 1, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 33.33%100.00%
Matthew James Carothers

0 2 100.00% 2 66.67%0.00%
Tammy Young

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Hollis Bone

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 3

PLACE 4, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 2 100.00% 2 66.67%0.00%
Tracie Storie

1 0 0.00% 1 33.33%100.00%
Will Peckham

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 3

PROPOSITION 1, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

1 3 100.00% 4 100.00%100.00%
Against

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 4

PROPOSITION 2, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 1 33.33% 1 25.00%0.00%
For

1 2 66.67% 3 75.00%100.00%
Against

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 4

PROPOSITION 3, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 3 100.00% 3 75.00%0.00%
For

1 0 0.00% 1 25.00%100.00%
Against

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 4

PROPOSITION 4, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 2 66.67% 2 50.00%0.00%
For

1 1 33.33% 2 50.00%100.00%
Against

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 4

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

8 1 16.67% 9 29.03%32.00%
Cliff Styles

6 2 33.33% 8 25.81%24.00%
Matt Robertson

11 3 50.00% 14 45.16%44.00%
Larry D. Bradley

25Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 31

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

19 4 100.00% 23 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

19Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 23

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

5 2 33.33% 7 22.58%20.00%
Charlie Torres

10 3 50.00% 13 41.94%40.00%
Tony Hanson

10 1 16.67% 11 35.48%40.00%
Jacob E. Betz

25Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 31
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 163

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 163

 132,462

 370

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

32

 0.54%

 66.67%

 0.27%

 33.33%

 0.81%

1

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Cliff Styles

1 0 0.00% 1 33.33%50.00%
Matt Robertson

1 1 100.00% 2 66.67%50.00%
Larry D. Bradley

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 3

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 1 100.00% 3 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 3

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 1 100.00% 1 33.33%0.00%
Charlie Torres

1 0 0.00% 1 33.33%50.00%
Tony Hanson

1 0 0.00% 1 33.33%50.00%
Jacob E. Betz

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 3
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 203

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 203

 132,462

 1,052

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

137

 0.67%

 53.85%

 0.57%

 46.15%

 1.24%

6

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 3 60.00% 3 27.27%0.00%
Cliff Styles

1 1 20.00% 2 18.18%16.67%
Matt Robertson

5 1 20.00% 6 54.55%83.33%
Larry D. Bradley

6Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 11

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

5 4 100.00% 9 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

5Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 9

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 4 66.67% 4 30.77%0.00%
Charlie Torres

3 2 33.33% 5 38.46%42.86%
Tony Hanson

4 0 0.00% 4 30.77%57.14%
Jacob E. Betz

7Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 13
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 205

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 205

 132,462

 383

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

110

 0.00%

 0.00%

 2.87%

 100.00%

 2.87%

11

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Cliff Styles

0 2 20.00% 2 20.00%0.00%
Matt Robertson

0 8 80.00% 8 80.00%0.00%
Larry D. Bradley

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 10 10

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 9 100.00% 9 100.00%0.00%
Rob Reyes

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 9 9

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 6 66.67% 6 66.67%0.00%
Charlie Torres

0 1 11.11% 1 11.11%0.00%
Tony Hanson

0 2 22.22% 2 22.22%0.00%
Jacob E. Betz

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 9 9
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 207

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 207

 132,462

 4,183

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

15888

 2.10%

 55.70%

 1.67%

 44.30%

 3.78%

70

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

28 33 47.14% 61 38.61%31.82%
For

60 37 52.86% 97 61.39%68.18%
Against

88Total Votes Counted in this Race: 70 158

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

27 34 48.57% 61 38.61%30.68%
For

61 36 51.43% 97 61.39%69.32%
Against

88Total Votes Counted in this Race: 70 158

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

26 31 44.29% 57 36.08%29.55%
For

62 39 55.71% 101 63.92%70.45%
Against

88Total Votes Counted in this Race: 70 158
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 211

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 211

 132,462

 329

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Cliff Styles

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Matt Robertson

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Larry D. Bradley

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Rob Reyes

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Tony Hanson

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jacob E. Betz

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 215

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 215

 132,462

 1,457

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

9948

 3.29%

 48.48%

 3.50%

 51.52%

 6.79%

51

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 5 45.45% 5 26.32%0.00%
Cliff Styles

4 4 36.36% 8 42.11%50.00%
Matt Robertson

4 2 18.18% 6 31.58%50.00%
Larry D. Bradley

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 11 19

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

8 6 100.00% 14 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 14

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 2 18.18% 5 26.32%37.50%
Charlie Torres

3 5 45.45% 8 42.11%37.50%
Tony Hanson

2 4 36.36% 6 31.58%25.00%
Jacob E. Betz

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 11 19

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

24 26 65.00% 50 62.50%60.00%
For

16 14 35.00% 30 37.50%40.00%
Against

40Total Votes Counted in this Race: 40 80

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

23 25 62.50% 48 60.00%57.50%
For

17 15 37.50% 32 40.00%42.50%
Against

40Total Votes Counted in this Race: 40 80

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

22 25 62.50% 47 58.75%55.00%
For

18 15 37.50% 33 41.25%45.00%
Against

40Total Votes Counted in this Race: 40 80
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 216

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 216

 132,462

 1,264

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

114

 0.32%

 36.36%

 0.55%

 63.64%

 0.87%

7

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 1 25.00% 1 20.00%0.00%
Cliff Styles

0 1 25.00% 1 20.00%0.00%
Matt Robertson

1 2 50.00% 3 60.00%100.00%
Larry D. Bradley

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 5

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 3 100.00% 3 100.00%0.00%
Rob Reyes

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 3

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

0 4 100.00% 4 80.00%0.00%
Tony Hanson

1 0 0.00% 1 20.00%100.00%
Jacob E. Betz

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 5

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

1 2 66.67% 3 50.00%33.33%
For

2 1 33.33% 3 50.00%66.67%
Against

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

1 2 66.67% 3 50.00%33.33%
For

2 1 33.33% 3 50.00%66.67%
Against

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

1 2 66.67% 3 50.00%33.33%
For

2 1 33.33% 3 50.00%66.67%
Against

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 218

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 218

 132,462

 1,151

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

114

 0.35%

 36.36%

 0.61%

 63.64%

 0.96%

7

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 2 28.57% 5 50.00%100.00%
Cliff Styles

0 2 28.57% 2 20.00%0.00%
Matt Robertson

0 3 42.86% 3 30.00%0.00%
Larry D. Bradley

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 10

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 6 100.00% 9 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 9

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 3 42.86% 4 36.36%25.00%
Charlie Torres

2 4 57.14% 6 54.55%50.00%
Tony Hanson

1 0 0.00% 1 9.09%25.00%
Jacob E. Betz

4Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 11
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 219

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 219

 132,462

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

5630

 0.00%

 53.57%

 0.00%

 46.43%

 0.00%

26

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Hilda Montgomery

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Craig Morgan

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Josh Couture

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 1, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Matthew James Carothers

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Tammy Young

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Hollis Bone

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 4, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Tracie Storie

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Will Peckham

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 1, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 2, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 3, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 4, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

9 6 24.00% 15 29.41%34.62%
Cliff Styles

10 11 44.00% 21 41.18%38.46%
Matt Robertson

7 8 32.00% 15 29.41%26.92%
Larry D. Bradley

26Total Votes Counted in this Race: 25 51

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

21 20 100.00% 41 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

21Total Votes Counted in this Race: 20 41

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

8 12 48.00% 20 36.36%26.67%
Charlie Torres

17 10 40.00% 27 49.09%56.67%
Tony Hanson

5 3 12.00% 8 14.55%16.67%
Jacob E. Betz

30Total Votes Counted in this Race: 25 55
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 219

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 219

 132,462

 1

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

5630

 3,000.00%

 53.57%

 2,600.00%

 46.43%

 5,600.00%

26

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Official Results

Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 225

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 225

 132,462

 423

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

13964

 15.13%

 46.04%

 17.73%

 53.96%

 32.86%

75

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 1 100.00% 1 100.00%0.00%
Hilda Montgomery

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Craig Morgan

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Josh Couture

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 1

PLACE 1, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Matthew James Carothers

0 1 100.00% 1 100.00%0.00%
Tammy Young

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Hollis Bone

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 1

PLACE 4, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 1 100.00% 1 100.00%0.00%
Tracie Storie

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Will Peckham

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 1

PROPOSITION 1, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 2, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 3, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION 4, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

41 41 54.67% 82 58.99%64.06%
For

23 34 45.33% 57 41.01%35.94%
Against

64Total Votes Counted in this Race: 75 139

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

40 38 50.67% 78 56.12%62.50%
For

24 37 49.33% 61 43.88%37.50%
Against

64Total Votes Counted in this Race: 75 139

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

33 31 41.33% 64 46.04%51.56%
For

31 44 58.67% 75 53.96%48.44%
Against

64Total Votes Counted in this Race: 75 139
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 226

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 226

 132,462

 2,282

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

102

 0.09%

 20.00%

 0.35%

 80.00%

 0.44%

8

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 4 66.67% 6 75.00%100.00%
Cliff Styles

0 1 16.67% 1 12.50%0.00%
Matt Robertson

0 1 16.67% 1 12.50%0.00%
Larry D. Bradley

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 8

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 3 100.00% 5 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 5

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 4 50.00% 6 60.00%100.00%
Charlie Torres

0 4 50.00% 4 40.00%0.00%
Tony Hanson

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jacob E. Betz

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 8 10
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 227

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 227

 132,462

 1,104

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

43

 0.27%

 75.00%

 0.09%

 25.00%

 0.36%

1

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Cliff Styles

3 0 0.00% 3 75.00%100.00%
Matt Robertson

0 1 100.00% 1 25.00%0.00%
Larry D. Bradley

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 4

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 1 100.00% 4 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 4

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 1 100.00% 4 100.00%100.00%
Charlie Torres

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Tony Hanson

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jacob E. Betz

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 4
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 229

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 229

 132,462

 926

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

11156

 6.05%

 50.45%

 5.94%

 49.55%

 11.99%

55

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

4 1 12.50% 5 31.25%50.00%
Cliff Styles

1 5 62.50% 6 37.50%12.50%
Matt Robertson

3 2 25.00% 5 31.25%37.50%
Larry D. Bradley

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 8 16

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

7 7 100.00% 14 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

7Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 14

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 3 37.50% 5 31.25%25.00%
Charlie Torres

4 0 0.00% 4 25.00%50.00%
Tony Hanson

2 5 62.50% 7 43.75%25.00%
Jacob E. Betz

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 8 16

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

27 28 59.57% 55 57.89%56.25%
For

21 19 40.43% 40 42.11%43.75%
Against

48Total Votes Counted in this Race: 47 95

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

25 30 63.83% 55 57.89%52.08%
For

23 17 36.17% 40 42.11%47.92%
Against

48Total Votes Counted in this Race: 47 95

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

24 27 57.45% 51 53.68%50.00%
For

24 20 42.55% 44 46.32%50.00%
Against

48Total Votes Counted in this Race: 47 95
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 254

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 254

 132,462

 895

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

185

 0.56%

 27.78%

 1.45%

 72.22%

 2.01%

13

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

2 12 92.31% 14 77.78%40.00%
For

3 1 7.69% 4 22.22%60.00%
Against

5Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 18

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

3 12 92.31% 15 83.33%60.00%
For

2 1 7.69% 3 16.67%40.00%
Against

5Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 18

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

1 12 92.31% 13 72.22%20.00%
For

4 1 7.69% 5 27.78%80.00%
Against

5Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 18
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 258

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 258

 132,462

 2,418

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

316

 0.25%

 19.35%

 1.03%

 80.65%

 1.28%

25

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 3 13.04% 3 10.34%0.00%
Cliff Styles

4 7 30.43% 11 37.93%66.67%
Matt Robertson

2 13 56.52% 15 51.72%33.33%
Larry D. Bradley

6Total Votes Counted in this Race: 23 29

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

4 20 100.00% 24 100.00%100.00%
Rob Reyes

4Total Votes Counted in this Race: 20 24

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 16 66.67% 18 60.00%33.33%
Charlie Torres

0 2 8.33% 2 6.67%0.00%
Tony Hanson

4 6 25.00% 10 33.33%66.67%
Jacob E. Betz

6Total Votes Counted in this Race: 24 30
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 268

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 268

 132,462

 1,240

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

73

 0.24%

 42.86%

 0.32%

 57.14%

 0.56%

4

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 33.33%66.67%
Cliff Styles

1 0 0.00% 1 16.67%33.33%
Matt Robertson

0 3 100.00% 3 50.00%0.00%
Larry D. Bradley

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 2 100.00% 2 100.00%0.00%
Rob Reyes

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 2

PLACE 2, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNEXPIRED TERM, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 1 33.33% 2 33.33%33.33%
Charlie Torres

1 1 33.33% 2 33.33%33.33%
Tony Hanson

1 1 33.33% 2 33.33%33.33%
Jacob E. Betz

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 306

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 306

 132,462

 3,218

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

663488

 15.16%

 73.60%

 5.44%

 26.40%

 20.60%

175

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 2

211 101 40.89% 312 30.09%26.71%
Tiffany McMillan

287 72 29.15% 359 34.62%36.33%
Ron Massa

292 74 29.96% 366 35.29%36.96%
Bridge Bertram

790Total Votes Counted in this Race: 247 1,037

PROP. 1, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

247 63 36.42% 310 47.04%50.82%
For

239 110 63.58% 349 52.96%49.18%
Against

486Total Votes Counted in this Race: 173 659

PROP. 2, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

380 125 73.96% 505 77.34%78.51%
For

104 44 26.04% 148 22.66%21.49%
Against

484Total Votes Counted in this Race: 169 653
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 308

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 308

 132,462

 564

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

4132

 5.67%

 78.05%

 1.60%

 21.95%

 7.27%

9

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 2

22 7 63.64% 29 51.79%48.89%
Tiffany McMillan

11 2 18.18% 13 23.21%24.44%
Ron Massa

12 2 18.18% 14 25.00%26.67%
Bridge Bertram

45Total Votes Counted in this Race: 11 56

PROP. 1, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

16 3 33.33% 19 46.34%50.00%
For

16 6 66.67% 22 53.66%50.00%
Against

32Total Votes Counted in this Race: 9 41

PROP. 2, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

23 6 66.67% 29 72.50%74.19%
For

8 3 33.33% 11 27.50%25.81%
Against

31Total Votes Counted in this Race: 9 40
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Precinct 316

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 316

 132,462

 83

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

74

 4.82%

 57.14%

 3.61%

 42.86%

 8.43%

3

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCIL MEMBER, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 3

4 2 25.00% 6 30.00%33.33%
Marie Lowman

4 3 37.50% 7 35.00%33.33%
Kara King

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
David K. Busch

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Scott Cronk

4 3 37.50% 7 35.00%33.33%
Monty Parker

12Total Votes Counted in this Race: 8 20

PROPOSITION, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

3 3 100.00% 6 100.00%100.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6
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Precinct 317

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 317

 132,462

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 1, CITY  COUNCIL, CITY OF WEST LAKE HILLS, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Rhonda Puls McCollough

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 3, CITY COUNCIL, CITY OF WEST LAKE HILLS, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Ambrose Krumpe

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Beth South

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 5, CITY COUNCIL, CITY OF WEST LAKE HILLS, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jim O'Connor

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 319

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 319

 132,462

 2,353

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

475363

 15.43%

 76.42%

 4.76%

 23.58%

 20.19%

112

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 2

181 74 47.74% 255 35.71%32.38%
Tiffany McMillan

184 33 21.29% 217 30.39%32.92%
Ron Massa

194 48 30.97% 242 33.89%34.70%
Bridge Bertram

559Total Votes Counted in this Race: 155 714

PROP. 1, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

144 44 39.64% 188 40.17%40.34%
For

213 67 60.36% 280 59.83%59.66%
Against

357Total Votes Counted in this Race: 111 468

PROP. 2, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

261 76 69.09% 337 72.47%73.52%
For

94 34 30.91% 128 27.53%26.48%
Against

355Total Votes Counted in this Race: 110 465
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 320

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 320

 132,462

 2,022

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

422303

 14.99%

 71.80%

 5.89%

 28.20%

 20.87%

119

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 2

135 63 38.18% 198 31.13%28.66%
Tiffany McMillan

166 52 31.52% 218 34.28%35.24%
Ron Massa

170 50 30.30% 220 34.59%36.09%
Bridge Bertram

471Total Votes Counted in this Race: 165 636

PROP. 1, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

162 60 50.85% 222 52.98%53.82%
For

139 58 49.15% 197 47.02%46.18%
Against

301Total Votes Counted in this Race: 118 419

PROP. 2, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

225 86 74.78% 311 75.30%75.50%
For

73 29 25.22% 102 24.70%24.50%
Against

298Total Votes Counted in this Race: 115 413
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 324

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 324

 132,462

 3,119

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

537355

 11.38%

 66.11%

 5.84%

 33.89%

 17.22%

182

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCIL MEMBER, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 3

242 107 27.65% 349 29.53%30.44%
Marie Lowman

251 131 33.85% 382 32.32%31.57%
Kara King

39 21 5.43% 60 5.08%4.91%
David K. Busch

51 34 8.79% 85 7.19%6.42%
Scott Cronk

212 94 24.29% 306 25.89%26.67%
Monty Parker

795Total Votes Counted in this Race: 387 1,182

PROPOSITION, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

277 149 94.30% 426 92.41%91.42%
For

26 9 5.70% 35 7.59%8.58%
Against

303Total Votes Counted in this Race: 158 461

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 2

15 8 38.10% 23 33.33%31.25%
Tiffany McMillan

17 5 23.81% 22 31.88%35.42%
Ron Massa

16 8 38.10% 24 34.78%33.33%
Bridge Bertram

48Total Votes Counted in this Race: 21 69

PROP. 1, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

17 4 30.77% 21 45.65%51.52%
For

16 9 69.23% 25 54.35%48.48%
Against

33Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 46

PROP. 2, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

23 9 69.23% 32 69.57%69.70%
For

10 4 30.77% 14 30.43%30.30%
Against

33Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 46
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Precinct 326

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 326

 132,462

 2,091

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

404178

 8.51%

 44.06%

 10.81%

 55.94%

 19.32%

226

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

41 66 29.33% 107 26.55%23.03%
For

137 159 70.67% 296 73.45%76.97%
Against

178Total Votes Counted in this Race: 225 403

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

45 63 27.88% 108 26.73%25.28%
For

133 163 72.12% 296 73.27%74.72%
Against

178Total Votes Counted in this Race: 226 404

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

37 50 22.22% 87 21.59%20.79%
For

141 175 77.78% 316 78.41%79.21%
Against

178Total Votes Counted in this Race: 225 403
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 327

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 327

 132,462

 343

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

5931

 9.04%

 52.54%

 8.16%

 47.46%

 17.20%

28

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

11 10 35.71% 21 35.59%35.48%
For

20 18 64.29% 38 64.41%64.52%
Against

31Total Votes Counted in this Race: 28 59

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

10 11 39.29% 21 35.59%32.26%
For

21 17 60.71% 38 64.41%67.74%
Against

31Total Votes Counted in this Race: 28 59

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

7 9 32.14% 16 27.12%22.58%
For

24 19 67.86% 43 72.88%77.42%
Against

31Total Votes Counted in this Race: 28 59
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 328

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 328

 132,462

 1,907

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

212126

 6.61%

 59.43%

 4.51%

 40.57%

 11.12%

86

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

40 38 44.19% 78 36.79%31.75%
For

86 48 55.81% 134 63.21%68.25%
Against

126Total Votes Counted in this Race: 86 212

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

39 39 45.35% 78 36.79%30.95%
For

87 47 54.65% 134 63.21%69.05%
Against

126Total Votes Counted in this Race: 86 212

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

37 32 37.21% 69 32.55%29.37%
For

89 54 62.79% 143 67.45%70.63%
Against

126Total Votes Counted in this Race: 86 212
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Precinct 331

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 331

 132,462

 2,781

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

574289

 10.39%

 50.35%

 10.25%

 49.65%

 20.64%

285

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

87 87 30.53% 174 30.31%30.10%
For

202 198 69.47% 400 69.69%69.90%
Against

289Total Votes Counted in this Race: 285 574

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

89 83 29.12% 172 29.97%30.80%
For

200 202 70.88% 402 70.03%69.20%
Against

289Total Votes Counted in this Race: 285 574

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

74 76 26.67% 150 26.13%25.61%
For

215 209 73.33% 424 73.87%74.39%
Against

289Total Votes Counted in this Race: 285 574
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Precinct 333

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 333

 132,462

 2,536

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

593294

 11.59%

 49.58%

 11.79%

 50.42%

 23.38%

299

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

70 110 36.91% 180 30.41%23.81%
For

224 188 63.09% 412 69.59%76.19%
Against

294Total Votes Counted in this Race: 298 592

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

72 111 37.25% 183 30.91%24.49%
For

222 187 62.75% 409 69.09%75.51%
Against

294Total Votes Counted in this Race: 298 592

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

66 109 36.45% 175 29.51%22.45%
For

228 190 63.55% 418 70.49%77.55%
Against

294Total Votes Counted in this Race: 299 593
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 334

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 334

 132,462

 3,040

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

527269

 8.85%

 51.04%

 8.49%

 48.96%

 17.34%

258

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

82 79 30.62% 161 30.61%30.60%
For

186 179 69.38% 365 69.39%69.40%
Against

268Total Votes Counted in this Race: 258 526

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

78 77 29.96% 155 29.52%29.10%
For

190 180 70.04% 370 70.48%70.90%
Against

268Total Votes Counted in this Race: 257 525

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

64 58 22.48% 122 23.19%23.88%
For

204 200 77.52% 404 76.81%76.12%
Against

268Total Votes Counted in this Race: 258 526
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 335

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 335

 132,462

 2,623

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

370198

 7.55%

 53.51%

 6.56%

 46.49%

 14.11%

172

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

51 45 26.47% 96 26.09%25.76%
For

147 125 73.53% 272 73.91%74.24%
Against

198Total Votes Counted in this Race: 170 368

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

48 38 22.49% 86 23.43%24.24%
For

150 131 77.51% 281 76.57%75.76%
Against

198Total Votes Counted in this Race: 169 367

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

38 30 17.65% 68 18.53%19.29%
For

159 140 82.35% 299 81.47%80.71%
Against

197Total Votes Counted in this Race: 170 367
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 336

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 336

 132,462

 2,210

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

450259

 11.72%

 57.56%

 8.64%

 42.44%

 20.36%

191

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

85 62 32.46% 147 32.67%32.82%
For

174 129 67.54% 303 67.33%67.18%
Against

259Total Votes Counted in this Race: 191 450

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

76 56 29.32% 132 29.33%29.34%
For

183 135 70.68% 318 70.67%70.66%
Against

259Total Votes Counted in this Race: 191 450

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

71 43 22.51% 114 25.39%27.52%
For

187 148 77.49% 335 74.61%72.48%
Against

258Total Votes Counted in this Race: 191 449
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 337

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 337

 132,462

 11

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

22

 18.18%

 100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 18.18%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
Against

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 2

PROPOSITION NO. 2, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
Against

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 2

PROPOSITION NO. 3, ROUND ROCK ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
Against

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 2
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 346

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 346

 132,462

 684

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

466371

 54.24%

 79.61%

 13.89%

 20.39%

 68.13%

95

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCIL MEMBER, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 3

57 17 19.32% 74 18.55%18.33%
Marie Lowman

126 36 40.91% 162 40.60%40.51%
Kara King

9 3 3.41% 12 3.01%2.89%
David K. Busch

23 10 11.36% 33 8.27%7.40%
Scott Cronk

96 22 25.00% 118 29.57%30.87%
Monty Parker

311Total Votes Counted in this Race: 88 399

PROPOSITION, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

115 33 94.29% 148 89.70%88.46%
For

15 2 5.71% 17 10.30%11.54%
Against

130Total Votes Counted in this Race: 35 165

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 2

72 11 12.22% 83 17.55%18.80%
Tiffany McMillan

165 44 48.89% 209 44.19%43.08%
Ron Massa

146 35 38.89% 181 38.27%38.12%
Bridge Bertram

383Total Votes Counted in this Race: 90 473

PROP. 1, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

164 39 68.42% 203 70.24%70.69%
For

68 18 31.58% 86 29.76%29.31%
Against

232Total Votes Counted in this Race: 57 289

PROP. 2, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

188 49 85.96% 237 83.45%82.82%
For

39 8 14.04% 47 16.55%17.18%
Against

227Total Votes Counted in this Race: 57 284
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 347

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 347

 132,462

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 1, CITY  COUNCIL, CITY OF WEST LAKE HILLS, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Rhonda Puls McCollough

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 3, CITY COUNCIL, CITY OF WEST LAKE HILLS, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Ambrose Krumpe

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Beth South

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 5, CITY COUNCIL, CITY OF WEST LAKE HILLS, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jim O'Connor

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 359

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 359

 132,462

 1,738

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

195140

 8.06%

 71.79%

 3.16%

 28.21%

 11.22%

55

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 2

75 31 38.27% 106 35.10%33.94%
Tiffany McMillan

74 23 28.40% 97 32.12%33.48%
Ron Massa

72 27 33.33% 99 32.78%32.58%
Bridge Bertram

221Total Votes Counted in this Race: 81 302

PROP. 1, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

75 25 45.45% 100 51.28%53.57%
For

65 30 54.55% 95 48.72%46.43%
Against

140Total Votes Counted in this Race: 55 195

PROP. 2, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

106 41 74.55% 147 76.56%77.37%
For

31 14 25.45% 45 23.44%22.63%
Against

137Total Votes Counted in this Race: 55 192
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 364

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 364

 132,462

 2,775

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

194136

 4.90%

 70.10%

 2.09%

 29.90%

 6.99%

58

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 1, CITY  COUNCIL, CITY OF WEST LAKE HILLS, Vote For 1

85 35 100.00% 120 100.00%100.00%
Rhonda Puls McCollough

85Total Votes Counted in this Race: 35 120

PLACE 3, CITY COUNCIL, CITY OF WEST LAKE HILLS, Vote For 1

12 15 26.32% 27 13.99%8.82%
Ambrose Krumpe

124 42 73.68% 166 86.01%91.18%
Beth South

136Total Votes Counted in this Race: 57 193

PLACE 5, CITY COUNCIL, CITY OF WEST LAKE HILLS, Vote For 1

89 36 100.00% 125 100.00%100.00%
Jim O'Connor

89Total Votes Counted in this Race: 36 125
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 365

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 365

 132,462

 2

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCIL MEMBER, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 3

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Marie Lowman

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Kara King

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
David K. Busch

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Scott Cronk

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Monty Parker

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 368

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 368

 132,462

 449

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

6642

 9.35%

 63.64%

 5.35%

 36.36%

 14.70%

24

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCIL MEMBER, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 3

36 18 36.00% 54 38.03%39.13%
Marie Lowman

20 15 30.00% 35 24.65%21.74%
Kara King

3 2 4.00% 5 3.52%3.26%
David K. Busch

8 6 12.00% 14 9.86%8.70%
Scott Cronk

25 9 18.00% 34 23.94%27.17%
Monty Parker

92Total Votes Counted in this Race: 50 142

PROPOSITION, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

40 17 85.00% 57 93.44%97.56%
For

1 3 15.00% 4 6.56%2.44%
Against

41Total Votes Counted in this Race: 20 61
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 369

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 369

 132,462

 28

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 1, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Stephen Thomas

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 3, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Anne Duffy

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Lyle Grimes

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 5, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jon Lux

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Heather R. Jefts

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 372

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 372

 132,462

 5

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 1, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Stephen Thomas

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 3, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Anne Duffy

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Lyle Grimes

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 5, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jon Lux

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Heather R. Jefts

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 373

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 373

 132,462

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 2

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Tiffany McMillan

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Ron Massa

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Bridge Bertram

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROP. 1, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROP. 2, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 374

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 374

 132,462

 4,446

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

25765

 1.46%

 25.29%

 4.32%

 74.71%

 5.78%

192

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 1, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

39 128 100.00% 167 100.00%100.00%
Stephen Thomas

39Total Votes Counted in this Race: 128 167

PLACE 3, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

42 99 52.38% 141 55.51%64.62%
Anne Duffy

23 90 47.62% 113 44.49%35.38%
Lyle Grimes

65Total Votes Counted in this Race: 189 254

PLACE 5, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

24 92 48.42% 116 45.49%36.92%
Jon Lux

41 98 51.58% 139 54.51%63.08%
Heather R. Jefts

65Total Votes Counted in this Race: 190 255
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Precinct Results - Cities and Independent School Districts in Travis County

Precinct 375

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 375

 132,462

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 1, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Stephen Thomas

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 3, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Anne Duffy

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Lyle Grimes

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 5, COUNCIL, CITY OF CEDAR PARK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Jon Lux

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Heather R. Jefts

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

Page 63 of 63


